Triple XXX Betting Proofing for May 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Triple XXX Betting. Triple XXX Betting website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:15 Amphius 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 65.14
Doncaster
Single 31st 17:10 Epsom |Zoum Zoum 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 67.14
Downs
Single 31st 15:10 Epsom |Luxembourg 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 69.14
Downs
Single 30th 15:35 Ffos Las |The Gypsy 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 62.14
Davey
Single 30th 16:50 Ripon La La Lucrative 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 64.14
Single 29th 20:42 Kempton [Mrs Twig 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 66.14
Single 29th 19:12 Kempton |Hierarchy 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 61.14
Single 29th 17:42 Kempton |Embarked 4.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 63.14
Single 28th 19:25 Bangor- |First Street 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 63.14
On-Dee
Single 28th 16:25 Leicester|Cypriot 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 65.14
Diaspora
Single 28th 16:45 Brighton |Daisy Roots 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 67.14
Single 28th 17:15 Spanish Tenor 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 69.14
Tipperary
Single 27th 16:40 Cartmel |Will Carver 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 71.14
Single 27th 16:15 Leicester|Indemnity 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 49.14
Single 27th 16:00 Redcar |Glory Hyde 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 51.14
Single 27th 16:50 Dion Baker 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 53.14
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 16:20 Mrs Morrell 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 55.14
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 16:00 Kelso Melusine De 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 48.14
Pail
Single 26th 15:25 Kelso Mack The Man 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.14
Single 26th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Malaita 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 52.14
Single 26th 15:45 Curragh |Opera Singer 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 54.14
Single 26th 14:00 Curragh |Shelaka 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 56.14
Single 25th 16:40 Chester |All Agleam 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.14
Single 25th 15:20 York River Of Stars 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 60.14
Single 25th 16:45 Haydock |Western Stars 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 62.14
Single 25th 15:45 Meydaan 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 64.14
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:25 Curragh |Jan Brueghel 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 57.14
Single 24th 20:45 Princess 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 50.14
Pontefract Karine
Single 24th 17:55 Hereford |Mactavish 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.14
Single 24th 14:15 Bath Revenue 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 54.14
Single 24th 15:35 Isle Of Jura 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 45.14
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield |Amroon 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.14
Single 23rd 15:20 Lingfield |State Flag 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 35.14
Single 23rd 14:58 Market |Seasmoke 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 30.64
Rasen
Single 23rd 20:52 Natzor 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.64
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:55 Ayr Pol Roger 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 25.64
Single 22nd 14:50 Ayr Nazca 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 17.64
Single 22nd 15:00 Expert Witness 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.64
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 18:00 Kempton |Baltimore Boy 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.64
Single 22nd 20:40 Call Me Arthur 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 23.64
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 21st 16:50 Cork Powerful 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 16.98
Nation
Single 21st 16:40 Reyaadah Star 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.98
Nottingham
Single 21st 15:50 Brighton |Hurtle 3.25 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 13.98
Single 21st 14:50 Brighton |Cogsworth 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 15.98
Single 21st 20:10 Bread And 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.48
Huntingdon Butter
Single 20th 20:00 Carlisle |Redarna 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.48
Single 20th 15:30 Redcar |Cuban Storm 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 14.48
Single 20th 15:00 Redcar |Milliterries 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.48
Single 20th 18:20 Calamint 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.48
Roscommon
Single 20th 17:50 Green Triangle 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.48
Roscommon
Single 19th 15:50 Ripon  |Golden Melody 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 13.48
Single 19th 15:15 Ripon  |The Big Board 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15.48
Single 19th 17:30 Naas Settlement 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 17.48
Single 19th 16:30 Naas Soldier's 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.48
Empire
Single 19th 14:20 Naas Aesop's Fables 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 21.48
Single 18th 19:50 Mythical 3.75 2.00 Loss - -2.00 15.98
Doncaster Phoenix
Single 18th 18:15 Bangor- |Limetree Boy 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.98
On-Dee
Single 18th 16:45 Newbury |Godwinson 2.75 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 19.98
Single 18th 15:35 Newbury |Big Rock 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21.98
Single 18th 14:40 Darkness 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.98
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:25 Fox Journey 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 25.98
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:23 Lautrec 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.48
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:45 York Botanical 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 22.48
Single 17th 17:40 Newbury |Cherryhawk 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 15.48
Single 17th 16:35 Newbury |[Houstonn 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.48
Single 16th 16:45 York Seattle 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.48
Single 16th 14:15 York Spartan Arrow 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.48
Single 16th 15:30 Salisbury|Revenue 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.48
Single 16th 14:30 Salisbury|Circuit Breaker 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 25.48
Single 16th 17:25 Perth Takt De 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 27.48
Touques
Single 16th 15:20 Perth Champ Royal 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.98
Single 16th 14:05 Limerick |Rathbranchurc 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 23.98
h
Single 15th 19:10 Bath Hill Spirit 5.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 25.98
Single 15th 18:10 Bath Ghaihaban 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 27.98
Single 15th 16:45 York Shadow Army 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 29.98
Single 15th 14:15 York Marhaba The 5.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 20.98
Champ
Single 15th 16:00 Ffos Las |Avada Kedavra 4.33 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 22.98
Single 15th 15:00 Ffos Las |Pentire Head 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.98
Single 14th 19:50 Killarney |Nostra Casa 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.98
Single 14th 19:20 Killarney |Cage Rattler 5.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 28.98
Single 14th 18:50 Killarney |Masoun 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30.98
Single 14th 17:05 Haarar 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 32.98
Southwell
Single 14th 16:00 Cyclonic 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.48
Southwell
Single 14th 16:45 Beverley |Knight Templar 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29.48
Single 13th 19:05 Windsor |Abu Royal 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.48
Single 13th 17:35 Windsor |Machete Beach 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 33.48
Single 13th 16:05 Hereford |Face D'music 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 26.82
Single 13th 15:05 Hereford |Hall Lane 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.82
Single 13th 15:17 Catterick |Keldeo 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 24.82




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 14:17 Catterick |Bubbles Wonky| 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 12.82
Single 12th 14:53 Ludlow |Moviddy 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.82
Single 12th 17:35 Eileen's Milan 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.82
Plumpton
Single 12th 16:25 llanz 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.82
Plumpton
Single 12th 19:00 Batal Dubai 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.82
Newcastle
Single 12th 18:00 Aerospace 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 22.82
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:55 Leicester|Bell Shot 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 24.82
Single 11th 17:15 Yiengaa 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.82
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:30 Jumbeau 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.82
Nottingham
Single 11th 16:25 Haydock |Sayva 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30.82
Single 11th 16:20 Ascot Warda Jamila 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 32.82
Single 11th 15:00 Lingfield |Defiance 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 26.16
Single 10th 20:40 Leader Wing 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 28.16
Sedgefield
Single 10th 18:55 Gandhi Maker 6.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 19.16
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:30 Ascot Eminency 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 21.16
Single 10th 15:15 Market |Legionar 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 23.16
Rasen
Single 10th 14:40 Market |Harry Du 7.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 25.16
Rasen Berlais
Single 10th 16:15 Chester |Law Of The 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 27.16
Sea
Single 9th 19:20 Stratford |Tour Ovalie 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 29.16
Single 9th 16:40 Stratford |Scintillante 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 23.16
Single 9th 14:48 Brighton |Validated 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 25.16
Single 9th 16:00 Samtara 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.5
Huntingdon
Single 9th 14:25 Chatty Chich 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 20.5
Huntingdon
Single 8th 16:20 Kelso Parisencore 4.60 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 145
Single 8th 15:45 Kelso Lily Du Berlais 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 16.5
Single 8th 20:10 Fontwell [Selkirk Grace 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 7.5
Single 8th 18:40 Fontwell |Thirtyfour 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.5
Thirty
Single 8th 17:10 Fontwell |Whynotnowroy 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 11.5
Single 8th 19:30 Kempton |Surrey Noir 7.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 25
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |Blacklion 9.50 2.00 Win 1 17.00 4.5
Single 7th 19:00 Hereford |Soldierofthesto 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.5
rm
Single 7th 18:42 Mersey Street 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.5
Southwell
Single 7th 18:12 Yesanna 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.5
Southwell
Single 7th 17:12 Minella Double 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.5
Southwell
Single 7th 16:30 Ffos Las |Blackacre 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.5
Single 7th 14:25 Ffos Las |ldefix De 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.5
Ciergues
Single 6th 17:15 Kempton |Calico 4.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -0.5
Single 6th 17:45 Bath Moon Over The 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15
Sea
Single 6th 17:25 Beverley |Patronage 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.5
Single 6th 15:05 Beverley |Princess Alex 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 5.5
Single 6th 16:55 Windsor |Theworldsnote 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1
nough
Single 6th 15:45 Windsor |Lucentio 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 3
Single 4th 18:53 Uttoxeter|Shengai Enki 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -4
Single 4th 17:45 Uttoxeter|Pimlico Point 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13
Single 4th 16:15 Better Times 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11

Punchestown

Ahead




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 16:55 Thirsk  |Haarar 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9

Single 4th 14:05 Novus 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7
Goodwood

Single 4th 16:45 Shagraan 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5
Newmarket

Single 3rd 17:35 Hot Team 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:15 Mister 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -1
Punchestown |Policeman

Single 3rd 15:35 Bold Style 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1
Newmarket

Single 3rd 17:00 Muttasil 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3
Goodwood

Single 3rd 15:50 Dream 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 5
Goodwood Composer

Single 2nd 21:00 Amroon 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 16:10 Lingfield |Cinque Verde 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 9

Single 2nd 15:27 Ayr Pol Roger 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 3.5

Single 2nd 15:52 Redcar |Hopeful 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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